
First Name Surname County Email
Barney Herron Antrim barneyjoe59@gmail.com 
Frances O'Neill Antrim frances.oneill@virgin.net
Linda Fegan Antrim l.fegan@smucb.ac.uk
Martin Magee Antrim martinmagee@hotmail.com
Fra Stone Antrim belfastbhoy68@gmail.com
Roisin O'Hare Antrim roisinoh@live.co.uk
Aoife O'Neill Armagh aoifedarragh@hotmail.com
Dr. Eimear Moriarty Armagh eimearmo@doctors.net.uk
Lorraine Hart Armagh lorrainehart23@hotmail.com
Clare Byrne Carlow clking5@gmail.com
Carrie Keating Carlow carrie.keating@hse.ie
Maggie Rudden Cavan ruddenmargaret@yahoo.ie
Ferghal Grey Clare fearghal.gray@gmail.com
Seamus Bane Clare seamus.bane@gmail.com
Clare Harrington Cork charrington_23@yahoo.co.uk
Majella Canty Cork majellacanty@gmail.com
Marian Mc Nulty Donegal marian.mcnulty54@gmail.com 
Kevin Mills Donegal kevinmills@eircom.net
Attracta Browne Down attracta.brown@btinternet.com
Barry Mullane Dublin barrymullane@gmail.com
Clare O'Sullivan Dublin clare.osullivan@innovate-together.com
Declan Patton Dublin declanpatton@rcsi.ie
Dwayne Roche Dublin dwayne-roche@hotmail.com 
Geraldine Ni Thaibhis Dublin gnithaibhis@hotmail.com
Jacqueline Kelly Dublin jackiemskerriesharps@gmail.com 
John Somers Dublin eagleview23@yahoo.co.uk 
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Michael Mc Loughlin Dublin michael.mcloughlin7@mail.dcu.ie 
Paul Lyons Dublin paul.lyons.gpo.dublin@gaa.ie
Stephen Maguire Dublin stephen@smartperformance.ie
Wayne Knight Dublin wtgknight@hotmail.com
Ann Marie O'Rourke Europe chairperson.hwc.europe@gaa.ie 
Damien Mc Hugh Fermanagh chair.hwc.fermanagh@gaa.ie
Iggy Clarke Galway iggyc2008@gmail.com
Bernie Reen Kerry childrensofficer.kerry@gaa.ie
Eileen Buckley Kerry eileen2buckley@gmail.com
Cyril Kevlihan Kildare ckevlihan@hotmail.com
Therese Bowden Kildare therese.bowden@welfare.ie 
Caroline Clifford Kilkenny carolineclifford@ymail.com
Leona Conroy Laois conroy.leona@gmail.com
Derek Kelleher Leitrim derek_kelleher@yahoo.ie 
Niall Brady Leitrim brady-n15@email.ulster.ac.uk
Gerry McNamara Limerick gerry.mc@live.ie
Kevin O'Hagan Limerick kydohagan@eircom.net
Carol Murray Longford carolmurray50@hotmail.com
Aine Ó hEochaidh Louth chair.hwc.louth@gaa.ie
Shane McConnon Louth mcconnonshane@gmail.com
Niall Dunne Mayo niall@mentalhealthireland.ie
Sean Mac Eil Mayo seanmaceil@outlook.com
Andrew Fahy Meath andifahy@gmail.com
Brian Carberry Meath carberryfamily@eircom.net
John Mc Ardle Monaghan jmcardle@monaghancoco.ie
Melissa Conlon Monaghan secretary.castleblayney.monaghan@gaa.ie
Derek Russell Offaly drussell7240@gmail.com
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Dermot Horan Offaly derhoran@eircom.net
Willie Gavin Offaly wgavin@eircom.net 
Oliver Donagher Roscommon donagherom@eircom.net 
Frank Egan Roscommon chairpersonbng.roscommon@gaa.ie
Joe Waters Sligo joe.waters2010@gmail.com 
Seamus Cummins Sligo seamuscummins74@gmail.com
Trevor Coen Sligo chair.hwc.sligo@gaa.ie 
Michael Connolly Tyrone michael.connolly555@gmail.com
Nora Rose O'Neill Tyrone noraroseoneill@gmail.com
Sinead Cuddy Tyrone sinead.cuddy@btinternet.com
Maura McMenimum Tyrone maura.mcmenamin.ulster@gaa.ie
Colin Fanning Waterford colinfanning1@gmail.com 
Kate Gordon Waterford kategordon58@gmail.com
Peter Mackay Waterford pmackey73@yahoo.co.uk
Frank Mescall Westmeath frankmescall@yahoo.co.uk
Joe Kelly Wexford josephkell@hotmail.com 
Clare Dornan Wicklow csdornan@gmail.com 
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